
 Visiting Team: Mach  Opponent: Fedele

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Nov 29 1999  10:28AM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7

 TOTALS  R  H  E  1  2  0  1  2  0  0  0  0  4  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  2  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 Jon Weiner 44  1B

 75 10

 10

 Clay Petry 75  F  7-7

 1

 Don Trifari 10  P  1B

 1 RBI

 Alex Conklin 0  F  5

 2

 Ryan Smith 76  F  9

 3

 10  Don Trifari  3.6  21  10  6  6  0  1  24  4  20

 Ed Bitterle 6  1B

 7 7

 3

 Keith Blicht 7  1B

 Dave Plishka 3  SF  SF 9

 1
 1 RBI

 Jeff Brooks 5  F  7

 2

 Bob Plishka 12  P  F  10-9

 3

 78  Jon Mach  3.3  23  13  6  6  0  0  23  0  23

 Dave Bornstein 77   6-3

 1

 Andy Reiser 14  F  8

 2

 Marty Eagan 99   1-3

 3

 Eamon Lougham 13   5-3

 1

 Jon Mach 78  P  E 4

 75 10

 10

 F  7

 2

 1B

 10 0

 0

 1B

 0 0

 0
 1 RBI

 HR

 HR HR

 HR
 3 RBIs

 2B

 2B

  4-3

 3

 F  5

 1

  4-3

 2

 F  10

 3

 F  9

 1

 E 1

 2

 FO 4-6

 FC

 F  7

 3

 E 6

 1

 TO 10-6

  4-3

 2

 1B

 44 44

 44

 3B

 3

 3B 3B

 ABP 
 1 RBI



 Visiting Team: Mach  Opponent: Fedele

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Nov 29 1999  10:28AM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  8  9  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  0  0  0  1  0  7  11  7  0  0  1

 Jon Weiner 44  3  2  2  0  0  0  0

 Clay Petry 75  3  1  2  1  0  0  0

 Don Trifari 10  P  3  1  2  2  0  0  0

 Alex Conklin 0  3  1  1  3  0  0  0

 Ryan Smith 76  3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 Ed Bitterle 6  3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 Keith Blicht 7  3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 Dave Plishka 3  SF  2  0  0  1  0  0  0

 Jeff Brooks 5  2  0  0  0  0  0  0

 Bob Plishka 12  P  2  0  0  0  0  0  1

 Dave Bornstein 77  2  0  0  0  0  0  0

 Andy Reiser 14  2  0  0  0  0  0  0

 Marty Eagan 99  2  0  0  0  0  0  0

 Eamon Lougham 13  2  0  0  0  0  0  0

 Jon Mach 78  P  2  1  0  0  0  0  0

 3  2  2  0  0  0  0

 3  1  2  1  0  0  0

 3  1  2  2  0  0  0

 3  1  1  3  0  0  0

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 2  0  0  1  0  0  0

 2  0  0  0  0  0  0

 2  0  0  0  0  0  1

 2  0  0  0  0  0  0

 2  0  0  0  0  0  0

 2  0  0  0  0  0  0

 2  0  0  0  0  0  0

 2  1  0  0  0  0  0

 3  2  2  0  0  0  0

 3  1  2  1  0  0  0

 3  1  2  2  0  0  0  5-3

 1

 3  1  1  3  0  0  0 F  8

 2

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  6

 3

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 1

 FO 4-6

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0 FC

 2

 FO 6-4

 2  0  0  1  0  0  0 FC

 3

 TO 3-6



 Home Team: Fedele  Opponent: Mach

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Nov 29 1999  10:28AM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7

 TOTALS  R  H  E  4  5  0  1  3  0  1  3  0  0  2  0  0  1  0  6  8  0  0  1  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 1  Mike Metz  5.0  19  5  2  2  0  0  19  0  19

 John Sanzone 2  1B

 7 1

 1

 Ralph Avallone 7  1B

 1 1

 11

 Mike Metz 1  P  1B

 11 12

 12
 1 RBI

 Chris Walsifer 75  F  1

 1

 Frank McNally 11  1B

 12 13

 13
 1 RBI

 Joe Gianforte 12  P  F  10

 2
 1 RBI

 Wally Kamienski 13  1B

 1 RBI

 Mike Citron 99  F  9

 3

 Jay Glickson 22  1B

 19 97

 97

 Ralph Aiello 8  SF  F  6

 1

 Matt Picon 98  F  9

 2

 Greg George 19  1B

 97 97

 Brian Godau 97  1B

 97

 1 RBI

 John Spielberger 50  F  9

 3

 1B

 7 1

 75

 1B

 1 75

 1B

 75

 SF 7

 1
 1 RBI

 BB

 3

 FO 6

  6-4-3

 2

 12  Joe Gianforte  4.0  19  6  5  0  0  0  19  0  19

 1B

 22

 F  5

 1

 1B

 F  7

 2

  6-4

 3

 1B

 1

 FO 6-4

 DP 6-4-3

 2

 F  7

 3

 1B

 7 1

 1

 1B

 1 1

 11

 1B

 75 12

 13
 1 RBI

 1B

 13 13

 13

 SF 8

 1
 1 RBI

 F  10

 2

 1B

 22 22

 8
 2 RBIs

 1B

 8 98

 98

 1B

 98

 1 RBI

 1B

 1 RBI

 F  7

 3

 1B

 7 7

 F  7

 1
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 2

 E 8
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 3



 Home Team: Fedele  Opponent: Mach

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Nov 29 1999  10:28AM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  8  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  0  1  12  23  12  1  0  1

 John Sanzone 2  4  3  3  0  0  0  0

 Ralph Avallone 7  4  2  3  0  0  0  0

 Mike Metz 1  P  4  2  3  2  0  0  0

 Chris Walsifer 75  3  1  1  1  0  0  0

 Frank McNally 11  2  1  1  2  1  0  0

 Joe Gianforte 12  P  4  0  0  1  0  0  1

 Wally Kamienski 13  4  1  3  3  0  0  0

 Mike Citron 99  2  0  0  0  0  0  0

 Jay Glickson 22  3  2  3  0  0  0  0

 Ralph Aiello 8  SF  3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 Matt Picon 98  3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 Greg George 19  3  0  2  0  0  0  0

 Brian Godau 97  3  0  2  1  0  0  0

 John Spielberger 50  3  0  0  0  0  0  0

 4  3  3  0  0  0  0

 4  2  3  0  0  0  0

 4  2  3  2  0  0  0

 3  1  1  1  0  0  0

 2  1  1  2  1  0  0

 4  0  0  1  0  0  1

 4  1  3  3  0  0  0

 2  0  0  0  0  0  0

 3  2  3  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 3  0  2  0  0  0  0

 3  0  2  1  0  0  0

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0

 4  3  3  0  0  0  0

 4  2  3  0  0  0  0

 4  2  3  2  0  0  0

 3  1  1  1  0  0  0

 2  1  1  2  1  0  0

 4  0  0  1  0  0  1

 4  1  3  3  0  0  0

 3  2  3  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 3  0  2  0  0  0  0

 3  0  2  1  0  0  0

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0

 4  3  3  0  0  0  0

 4  2  3  0  0  0  0

 4  2  3  2  0  0  0

 3  1  1  1  0  0  0 F  8

 1

 2  1  1  2  1  0  0 E 1

 12

 4  0  0  1  0  0  1 F  7

 2

 4  1  3  3  0  0  0 F  6-3

 3


